23EH )

HEEW D

(B) FRk244 48 18
FEEXBDOETAF—ERVEDY

OH S

FR25% 3H31H

Page: 2

(A7 - 1)

B & # H

HI £ &

i

e

O

e
S 1

EHER

RSP

Ui

EZia

PRBRE

107,257 |

140,

028

32,771

773,027

743,

02 =0

167,

908

29,980
6,998

HLB

174, 906

| BBLAR
| R

Zith

771, 750

15,

750

A AR .

~ -756, 000

GER-t s

VAT 1 1 B

697, 202

B AR

697, 202

697,
697,

e

202

N =

659,

382

659, 382

| {BURCTBERR

e TN

B AES L A

BS54 @A

B 55| L&A

. B59,

382

659, 382 |

HEFREZHE @

19, 723, 092 |

20, 965,

322

1, 242, 230

FHEFHNEE ©O—90)

—6, 394, 521

-3, 542,

854

2, 851, 667

e

il

g

IR

EAEHEMBENA

25, 200

20,

200

-5, 000

BN &F| BB SN

25, 200

205

200

-5, 000

TRFEE L&

377

o717

200

SR BB &

377

577

A EEESTE A

F MRS FE A

200

Ft A

Fht A

ZDMOELEEHNRA

ZAWHMERINA

BEZRARNA

HEUA

HEA

HEFEHNIAG @

25, o1

20,

T

—4, 800

EAEFLE

62,716 |

50,

200

~12,576

EASFIE

62, 776

50,

200

-12, 576 |

A fFER AR

A RS E R

&R

Z DD EEESHN

BT fi

WMEFERR

T OMOEEEB I M

MR

HERR

HEEDHNLTHE ©

62, 776

50,

200

-12, 576

FHEEHINZEE ©(@—0)

oG 1YY

7Y

423

. 1b

RHEINZEH O @+©)

—6,431, 720

3 o0

201

2, 859, 443

il

1

fiE i B XA
e IR A N

R E S EA ST EEMIENA

MREREEEMESMA

HiE B A % 5 B XA

RIEE L AL T EREFH ST

EMEEEeE AT EEFHERA

| P TR

TOMDOEEZIEE

[ & pE T AR

| & B R UM dhTE AL

S RERR R

[E| 166 B G S5 R A ST & HUAA 4R




